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Special General Election - 01/10/2006

Wisconsin State Elections Board of 2

Office  : State Assembly, District No. 33

4

3

1

6

2

5

104311

104033

104407

103088

103950

104421

104411

Patrick Byrne

James R. Behrend

Troy Fullerton

David E. Marlow

Scott Newcomer

Jack F. Perry

Kent D. Woods

W315 S1102 Glacier Pass

757 Garrison Street

S44 W25665 Maryanna Drive

797 Windsor Circle

1829 Nagawicka Road

N6 W30241 Bryn Drive

N35 W28364 Taylor's Woods Road

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

11/14/2005

11/14/2005

11/14/2005

11/15/2005

11/14/2005

11/15/2005

362

251

400

269

252

400

10/27/2005

11/14/2005

11/14/2005

09/28/2005

11/03/2005

11/02/2005

11/14/2005

Daniel P. VrakasIncumbent :

Delafield, WI  53018

Delafield, WI  53029

Waukesha, WI  53189

Hartland, WI  53029

Hartland, WI  53029

Waukesha, WI  53188

Pewaukee, WI  53072



Total Candidates Registered for Election : 7
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